
WSR 23-17-008
NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

SEATTLE COLLEGES
[Filed August 4, 2023, 7:14 a.m.]

Following is the schedule of regular meetings for the Seattle 
Colleges board of trustees for 2023-24:

 Date Time Location  
 Thursday, September 14, 2023 2:30 p.m. 1701 Broadway

Broadway Edison (BE), Room 1110/1111
Seattle, WA 98122

 

 Thursday, October 5, 2023 2:30 p.m. 9600 College Way North
North Star Dining Room
Seattle, WA 98103

 

 Thursday, November 9, 2023 2:30 p.m. 6000 16th Avenue S.W.
Cascade Hall, Room 107
Seattle, WA 98106

 

 Thursday, December 14, 2023 2:30 p.m. 1701 Broadway
BE, Room 1110/1111
Seattle, WA 98122

 

 Thursday, January 11, 2024 2:30 p.m. 9600 College Way North
North Star Dining Room
Seattle, WA 98103

 

 Thursday, February 8, 2024 2:30 p.m. 6000 16th Avenue S.W.
Cascade Hall, Room 107
Seattle, WA 98106

 

 Thursday, March 14, 2024 2:30 p.m. 1701 Broadway
BE, Room 1110/1111
Seattle, WA 98122

 

 Thursday, April 11, 2024 2:30 p.m. 9600 College Way North
North Star Dining Room
Seattle, WA 98103

 

 Thursday, May 9, 2024 2:30 p.m. 6000 16th Avenue S.W.
Cascade Hall, Room 107
Seattle, WA 98106

 

 Thursday, June 13, 2024 2:30 p.m. 1701 Broadway
BE, Room 1110/1111
Seattle, WA 98122

 

 Thursday, July 11, 2024 2:30 p.m. 9600 College Way North
North Star Dining Room
Seattle, WA 98103

 

If you need further information, contact Ricky Goetz, 
ricky.goetz@seattlecolleges.edu, 1500 Harvard Avenue, Seattle, WA 
98122, 206-934-3850.
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